Harry Wright Lake
1501 Lake Road, Whiting
Free Rides, Games, Live Entertainment By
Yacht Rock Gold”
and
"Steppin’ Out”
Fireworks, Vendors

Saturday, June 24" 2023

(Rain Date June 25th)
Celebration begins at 2pm

- WJRZ-
.

(Free bus transportation available. Contact Recreation for details)




MANCHESTER DAY CELEBRATION
FREE BUS SERVICE SCHEDULE

MANCHESTER WHITING PICKUPS:
/TOMS RIVER PICKUPS: Birchwood @ Whiting 10:10 1:10 4:15
Silverwoods 10:05 1:05 4:05 Manchester Pines 10:15 1:15 4:20
Municipal Lot 10:15 1:15 4:15 The Reserve 10:20 1:20 4:25
Leisure Village West 10:25 1:25 4:25 Crestwood Vil IV 10:30 1:30 4:30
LVW/Encore 10:35 1:35 4:35 Crestwood Vil V 10:40 1:.40 4:45
taisaia Kl 10:45 1:45 4:45 Crestwood Vil lll 10:50 1:50 4:50
Leisure Ridge 10:55 1:55 4:55 Crestwood Vil VI 11:00 2:00 5:00
) ' ' Pine Ridge South 11:10 2:10 5:10
Cedar Glen Hi05 209 58 PR @ Crestwood 11:20 2:20 5:20
Renaissance 11:15 2:15 5:15 Crestwood Manor 11:30 2:30 5:30
Cedar Glen West 11:25 2:25 5:25 Heritage @ Whiting 11:30 2:30 5:30
River Pointe 11:35 2:35 5:35 Country Walk 10:30 1:30 4:30
Keswick Pines 10:40 1:40 4:40
Return Times 3:00 6:00 a.fter Crestwood Village | 10:50 1:50 4:50
fireworks Whiting Station 11:00 2:00 5:00
Meadows @ Lake Ridge 11:05 2:05 5:05
Crestwood Vil Il 11:10 2:10 5:10
Crestwood Vil VII 11:20 2:20 5:20
Cedar Glen Lakes 11:30 2:30 5:30

Double Diamond Sponsors Bowker Field 11:40 2:40 5:40
Ocean County Landfill

Return Times 3:00 6:00 after
Diamond Sponsors fireworks

QOliverie Funeral Home
Garden State Medical Center

‘ Silver Sponsors
Platinum Sponsors Silver Sponso

. s Cedar Glen Homes
AriskaCats MancHeaacs WiLig Country Walk of Lake Ridge HOA
First Energy

Crestwood Village Co-Op Inc.
BFP%TBE?E‘ Crestwood Village Co-Op I
Crestwood Village Co-Op Four Inc.
Gold Spon Crestwood Village 5
. d—sp—merson & Campbell Crestwood Village Co-Op Six Com. Assoc.
T Crestwood Village Veterinary Clinic
pac Property Management . . 5
Manchester Chiropractic Law Ofi_'me of Richard D. Meinders, PC
Masichester Exxoit Leisure Knoll of Manchester
Meadows of Lake Ridge

giog‘]’f;;bfﬂf ﬁ;ﬁg&rﬁ;ﬁ United Church of Christ in Toms River
’ Whiting Flower Shoppe

Whiting Bible Church




